
Ridgefield Economic and Community Development Commission

2026 Meeting Schedule

Meeting Location:  Town Hall Large Conference Room


Month Day Time Town Clerk Use Only

Motions 
Received

Draft Minutes 
Received

Approved 
Minutes 
Received

January 5 - Monday 6:30

February 2 - Monday 6:30

March 2 - Monday 6:30

April 13 - Monday 6:30

May 11 - Monday 6:30

June 1 - Monday 6:30

July 6 - Monday 6:30

August 3 - Monday 6:30

September 14 - Monday 6:30

October 5 - Monday 6:30

November 2 - Monday 6:30

December 7 - Monday 6:30


